

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 473 of 2023

=====

BURAHUDDIN JAHIDUDDIN BUKHARI & ORS.

Versus

KADRI MINAFMIYA MEHMOODMIYA & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR ADITYA P MISTRI(11315) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2,3

HARSH V GAJJAR(7828) for the Opponent(s) No. 1,2,3

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MS. JUSTICE VAIBHAVI D. NANAVATI

Date : 04/03/2024

ORAL ORDER

At the request made by Mr. Aditya P. Mistri, learned advocate appearing for the applicants, stand over to **10.06.2024.**

Interim arrangement granted by order dated 01.12.2023 to continue till further orders.

(VAIBHAVI D. NANAVATI,J)

NEHA