

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 473 of 2023

=====

BURAHUDDIN JAHIDUDDIN BUKHARI & ORS.

Versus

KADRI MINAFMIYA MEHMOODMIYA & ORS.

=====

Appearance:

MR ADITYA P MISTRI(11315) for the Applicant(s) No. 1,2,3

HARSH V GAJJAR(7828) for the Opponent(s) No. 1,2,3

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE DEVAN M. DESAI

Date : 07/05/2026

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 21.08.2026. Interim relief granted earlier to
continue till then.

MUSKAN

(D. M. DESAI,J)